MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FEBRUARY
2023
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS $5,638.47
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS $2,413.00
PENALTY SURCHARGES $1,539.79
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES $618.69
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES $1,790.00
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES $793.00
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE $50.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM $300.00

TOTAL $13,142.95

2022
$3,267.12
$1,460.06
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$7,216.20
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